MPAss
® SOLENOID DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
SOLENOID DIRECTIONAL
CONTROL VALVES
D4(AC) SERIES
D4(DC/RF) SERIES
■ Feature:
D5(AC) SERIES

180 degree C temperature, with CE certification ..
5. Tube with three sections welded by special equipment.with high hardness can with stand high pressure.
■ How To Order:
D5 -02 -2 B 2 -L -A1
MODELNO
5
MODEL NO PORT SIZE SPOOL COIL REVERSE COIL TYPE FREQUENCY
D4: Terminal
Box Type
(JIS)
D5:Plug-in
connector
Type(DIN}
D4: Terminal
Box Type
(JIS}
D5:Plug-in
connector
Type(DIN)
o Remarks:
POSITIONS
2
02(6valve size)
NG6
3
2
03(10valve size)
Ng10
3
SPRING ARRANGEM:NT TYPE POSmON
B:Single head
2 Positions
(Spring offset)
D:Two heads
2 positions
(position
mechanic)
C:two heads 2,3,4,5,
3 positions 6,7,8,9 None: (Spring centered) 10,11,12
For details
standard
B:single head refer to
L:Reverse
2 positions " Spool Type"
assembly
(Spring offset)
table
D:two heads
2 positions
(position
mechanic)
C:two heads
3 positions
(Spring centered}
1. Unlisted spool types,please refer lo " spool type" ,specially design please contaci us.
2. Specially Coils Voltage please contaci with us.
3. Plug-in connector type and Terminal box type,the connector all with indicating light.
- 13 -
AC
A1:AC 110V
A2:AC 220V
A3:AC 380V
5 :  50HZ
DC
D1:DC 12V
D2:DC 24V
6 :  60HZ
RF
R 1:RF 110V
R2:RF 220V
-